
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M70 (4) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gerald Vaughn USA Colorado Springs, US 26/02/2006WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 15.39

GROUP 1
Start:  29/03/2023  13:35:

End: 29/03/2023  13:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 413 Ivo STRNAD M70 Czech Republic 10.92 742     

2 2812 Marek MIELCAREK M70 Poland 10.90 741     

3 477 Ivar RAIG M70 Estonia 10.51 710     

4 462 Aavo KERGAND M70 Estonia 10.36 698     

5 538 Pertti NOUSIAINEN M70 Finland  9.93 664     

6 352 Bohumil HOVORKA M70 Czech Republic  9.79 653     

7 2669 Stanisław KMIECIK M70 Poland  9.70 645  PB   

8 2759 Sylwester LORENZ M70 Poland  9.27 611     

9 4033 Russell JACQUET-ACEA M70 United States of America  9.10 598     

10 3785 Albert MEIER M70 Switzerland  9.07 595     

11 444 Jørgen Randløv MADSEN M70 Denmark  8.69 565     

12 2763 Jerzy ŁUCZAK M70 Poland  7.96 508     

13 3236 Marcel GRIGORESCU M70 Romania  7.36 461     

14 2084 Isao HARASAWA M70 Japan  7.23 451     

2108 Toshiyasu SHIMIZU M70 Japan DNS 0     

910 Paul H. G. HERZBERG M70 Germany DNS 0     

492 Ari AARTOLA M70 Finland DNS 0     
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I II III

10.87 10.92 10.85Ivo STRNAD

10.90 10.72 9.98Marek MIELCAREK

10.06 10.51 xIvar RAIG

9.68 10.36 10.27Aavo KERGAND

9.20 9.28 9.93Pertti NOUSIAINEN

x 9.79 xBohumil HOVORKA

9.53 9.70 xStanisław KMIECIK

8.70 9.02 9.27Sylwester LORENZ

8.73 9.10 8.58Russell JACQUET-ACEA

8.82 8.50 9.07Albert MEIER

8.20 8.69 8.38Jørgen Randløv MADSEN

x x 7.96Jerzy ŁUCZAK

7.14 7.36 7.32Marcel GRIGORESCU

6.72 7.19 7.23Isao HARASAWA

Ari AARTOLA

Toshiyasu SHIMIZU

Paul H. G. HERZBERG

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Ivo STRNAD Czech Republic1  2231

Russell JACQUET-ACEA United States of America2  2141 90

Marek MIELCAREK Poland3  2076 155

Aavo KERGAND Estonia4  2071 160

Sylwester LORENZ Poland5  2043 188

Albert MEIER Switzerland6  1916 315

Ivar RAIG Estonia7  1848 383

Jørgen Randløv MADSEN Denmark8  1707 524

Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic9  1704 527

Isao HARASAWA Japan10  1663 568

Stanisław KMIECIK Poland11  1650 581

Marcel GRIGORESCU Romania12  1611 620

Jerzy ŁUCZAK Poland13  1573 658

Pertti NOUSIAINEN Finland14  1252 979

Toshiyasu SHIMIZU Japan  DNF

Paul H. G. HERZBERG Germany  DNF

Ari AARTOLA Finland  DNF

  Note:

PB -Personal Best
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